

# **Press Release**

Amsterdam, The Netherlands / 20 March 2018

## OCI N.V. Announces Upcoming Investor Meetings

OCI N.V. announced today that a series of meetings with investors will commence this week, providing an update on the business. The presentation to be used in the meetings is available at our corporate website <a href="www.oci.nl">www.oci.nl</a> in the Investor Relations section.



### **Press Release**

#### About OCI N.V.

OCI N.V. (Euronext: OCI) is a global producer and distributor of natural gas-based fertilizers & industrial chemicals based in the Netherlands. OCI produces nitrogen fertilizers, methanol and other natural gas based products, serving agricultural and industrial customers from the Americas to Asia. OCI is a leading global nitrogen fertilizer producer with over 9.6 million metric tons of capacity. OCI is also on track to become one of the world's largest methanol producers with almost 3.7 million tons of capacity. OCI is listed on Euronext in Amsterdam.

#### For additional information contact:

OCI N.V. Investor Relations Department:

Hans Zayed Director

Email: hans.zaved@oci.nl

Tel: +31 (0) 6 18 251 367

For additional information on OCI:

www.oci.nl

OCI stock symbols: OCI / OCI.NA / OCI.AS / OCINY

Honthorststraat 19 1071 DC Amsterdam The Netherlands